Filing for the Following Offices Begins 12:00 noon on Monday, February 13, 2012 and ends at 12:00 noon on

2012 Filing

Unofficial Pending Notification from the NC State Board of Elections

Primary Election Date:
General Election Date:

May 8, 2012
November 6, 2012

Wednesday, February 29, 2012.

Office

County Certifies Registration-

File Notice at SBOE

US Representative (District 10)

US Representative (District 11)
Governor

Lieutenant Governor

Attorney General

Auditor

Commissioner of Agriculture
Commissioner of Insurance
Commissioner of Labor
Secretary of State
Superintendent of Public Instruction
Treasurer

Associate Justice Supreme Court
Judge Court of Appeals

District Court Judge (Dist 28)

File Notice at County Board

State Senate, District 48

State Senate, District 49

State House, District 114

State House, District 115

State House, District 116

County Commission, Chair

County Commission, District 1 (114)
County Commission, District 2 (115)
County Commission, District 3 (116)
Register of Deeds

Seats

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
3
2

Soil & Water Conservation District Supervisor

(1)

$1.
$1.
$1.
$1,
$1
$1
$1.
$1.
$1
$1
$1,
$1.
$1.
$1,
$1,

Rl R i G T o o

740
740
359
199

199
199

199
199

199
199

199
199
372
315
094

207
207
207
207
207
349
264
264
264
785

Board of Education-At-Large, North Buncombe, Owen, Roberson

Filing Fee

$

$

Filing for the Following Office Begins 12:00 noon on Monday, June 11, 2012 and ends at
12:00 noon on Friday, July 6, 2012.

5

Filing for the Following Offices Begins 12:00 noon on Friday, July 6, 2012 and ends at
12:00 noon on Friday, August 3, 2012



